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Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Lühiraja Meistrivõistlused
Tallinn, 15. - 17.11.2024

Event 611 Men, 400m Medley Open
17.11.2024 - 18:22 Results
Eesti rekord 4:12.15 LIIVAMÄGI, Martin KUK Istanbul (TUR) 11.12.2009
Eesti vanuseklassi rekord - 18 4:19.83 ZIRK, Kregor USK Tallinn 19.12.2016
Eesti vanuseklassi rekord - 16 4:21.47 ZIRK, Kregor USK Tallinn 21.12.2015
Eesti vanuseklassi rekord - 14 4:38.43 DENISSOV, Aleksei GARANT Tallinn 13.11.2022
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. KUULPAK, Oliver 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 4:27.15 679
50m: 27.44 27.44 150m: 1:32.84 33.77 250m: 2:44.94 38.71 350m: 3:56.02 32.11

100m: 59.07 31.63 200m: 2:06.23 33.39 300m: 3:23.91 38.97 400m: 4:27.15 31.13

2. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:28.35 669
50m: 27.57 27.57 150m: 1:35.09 35.61 250m: 2:47.42 37.19 350m: 3:57.48 32.15

100m: 59.48 31.91 200m: 2:10.23 35.14 300m: 3:25.33 37.91 400m: 4:28.35 30.87

3. SUKK, Oliver 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:37.17 608
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m: 1:37.35 36.14 250m: 2:53.72 39.72 350m: 4:06.01 32.28

100m: 1:01.21 32.95 200m: 2:14.00 36.65 300m: 3:33.73 40.01 400m: 4:37.17 31.16

4. KALVET, Ragnar 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:38.97 596
50m: 28.97 28.97 150m: 1:41.32 37.26 250m: 2:56.27 39.41 350m: 4:08.91 32.40

100m: 1:04.06 35.09 200m: 2:16.86 35.54 300m: 3:36.51 40.24 400m: 4:38.97 30.06

5. RANDLA, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 4:39.98 589
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:44.67 38.51 250m: 2:58.51 36.09 350m: 4:08.71 33.10

100m: 1:06.16 35.45 200m: 2:22.42 37.75 300m: 3:35.61 37.10 400m: 4:39.98 31.27

6. PASHENKOV, Anton 06 Tuk 4:42.30 575
50m: 28.18 28.18 150m: 1:38.84 35.73 250m: 2:55.71 40.32 350m: 4:10.35 33.46

100m: 1:03.11 34.93 200m: 2:15.39 36.55 300m: 3:36.89 41.18 400m: 4:42.30 31.95

7. HRJASTSJOV, Ilja 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:44.53 562
50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:42.84 38.50 250m: 2:57.40 37.37 350m: 4:12.01 34.91

100m: 1:04.34 35.33 200m: 2:20.03 37.19 300m: 3:37.10 39.70 400m: 4:44.53 32.52

8. KANEVSKI, Dmitri 07 Narva SK/Energia 4:47.69 543
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:40.69 36.73 250m: 2:59.77 41.79 350m: 4:15.91 32.93

100m: 1:03.96 34.58 200m: 2:17.98 37.29 300m: 3:42.98 43.21 400m: 4:47.69 31.78

9. PRIKS, Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:49.69 532
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:44.17 37.55 250m: 3:01.47 40.98 350m: 4:17.27 33.63

100m: 1:06.62 35.75 200m: 2:20.49 36.32 300m: 3:43.64 42.17 400m: 4:49.69 32.42

10. ZABOTIN, Allan 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:52.64 516
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:44.49 38.64 250m: 3:02.61 39.10 350m: 4:19.96 33.92

100m: 1:05.85 35.97 200m: 2:23.51 39.02 300m: 3:46.04 43.43 400m: 4:52.64 32.68

11. BARANJUK, Mark 09 Spordiklubi Garant 4:54.70 505
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:44.93 37.79 250m: 3:03.28 40.85 350m: 4:20.48 36.04

100m: 1:07.14 36.35 200m: 2:22.43 37.50 300m: 3:44.44 41.16 400m: 4:54.70 34.22

12. MAESEPP, Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:56.84 494
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:45.38 37.54 250m: 3:04.72 42.73 350m: 4:24.34 34.75

100m: 1:07.84 36.94 200m: 2:21.99 36.61 300m: 3:49.59 44.87 400m: 4:56.84 32.50

13. JOGILA, Marten-Mattias 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:57.67 490
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:44.92 40.11 250m: 3:05.70 41.13 350m: 4:23.73 36.18

100m: 1:04.81 35.15 200m: 2:24.57 39.65 300m: 3:47.55 41.85 400m: 4:57.67 33.94

14. SYNIUHIN, Mykhailo 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 5:13.74 419
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:49.47 38.53 250m: 3:16.11 48.05 350m: 4:39.60 35.73

100m: 1:10.94 38.65 200m: 2:28.06 38.59 300m: 4:03.87 47.76 400m: 5:13.74 34.14

15. VOOR, Oskar 10 Spordiklubi Shark 5:26.81 370
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:53.02 41.10 250m: 3:20.20 46.68 350m: 4:48.75 40.06

100m: 1:11.92 39.02 200m: 2:33.52 40.50 300m: 4:08.69 48.49 400m: 5:26.81 38.06
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Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Lühiraja Meistrivõistlused
Tallinn, 15. - 17.11.2024

Event 611, Men, 400m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. SKOLOZHABSKYY, Nikita 10 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 5:31.73 354
50m: 33.25 33.25 150m: 2:01.38 46.97 250m: 3:31.54 46.54 350m: 4:56.48 38.00

100m: 1:14.41 41.16 200m: 2:45.00 43.62 300m: 4:18.48 46.94 400m: 5:31.73 35.25

DSQ PARTEL, Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 4:45.11
49 - II.9.4 Finish of section not in accordance with rule of the stroke concerned (complete with stroke
infraction), 17 - II.6.5 Did not finish the distance while on the back

50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:43.56 37.91 250m: 2:58.98 38.32 350m: 4:12.85 34.72
100m: 1:05.65 35.28 200m: 2:20.66 37.10 300m: 3:38.13 39.15 400m: 4:45.11 32.26

DSQ TARASSOV, Matvei 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:56.30
57 - II.10.17 Use of non-approved device, swimsuit, adhesive substance or body tape (except
technology and automated data collection devices and tape not more than one or two fingers or
toes)

50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:42.25 38.55 250m: 3:02.68 42.87 350m: 4:22.74 36.40
100m: 1:03.70 34.56 200m: 2:19.81 37.56 300m: 3:46.34 43.66 400m: 4:56.30 33.56

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. KUULPAK, Oliver 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 4:27.15 679
50m: 27.44 27.44 150m: 1:32.84 33.77 250m: 2:44.94 38.71 350m: 3:56.02 32.11

100m: 59.07 31.63 200m: 2:06.23 33.39 300m: 3:23.91 38.97 400m: 4:27.15 31.13

2. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:28.35 669
50m: 27.57 27.57 150m: 1:35.09 35.61 250m: 2:47.42 37.19 350m: 3:57.48 32.15

100m: 59.48 31.91 200m: 2:10.23 35.14 300m: 3:25.33 37.91 400m: 4:28.35 30.87

3. SUKK, Oliver 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:37.17 608
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m: 1:37.35 36.14 250m: 2:53.72 39.72 350m: 4:06.01 32.28

100m: 1:01.21 32.95 200m: 2:14.00 36.65 300m: 3:33.73 40.01 400m: 4:37.17 31.16

4. PASHENKOV, Anton 06 Tuk 4:42.30 575
50m: 28.18 28.18 150m: 1:38.84 35.73 250m: 2:55.71 40.32 350m: 4:10.35 33.46

100m: 1:03.11 34.93 200m: 2:15.39 36.55 300m: 3:36.89 41.18 400m: 4:42.30 31.95

5. KANEVSKI, Dmitri 07 Narva SK/Energia 4:47.69 543
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:40.69 36.73 250m: 2:59.77 41.79 350m: 4:15.91 32.93

100m: 1:03.96 34.58 200m: 2:17.98 37.29 300m: 3:42.98 43.21 400m: 4:47.69 31.78

6. ZABOTIN, Allan 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:52.64 516
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:44.49 38.64 250m: 3:02.61 39.10 350m: 4:19.96 33.92

100m: 1:05.85 35.97 200m: 2:23.51 39.02 300m: 3:46.04 43.43 400m: 4:52.64 32.68

2008 and younger

1. KALVET, Ragnar 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:38.97 596
50m: 28.97 28.97 150m: 1:41.32 37.26 250m: 2:56.27 39.41 350m: 4:08.91 32.40

100m: 1:04.06 35.09 200m: 2:16.86 35.54 300m: 3:36.51 40.24 400m: 4:38.97 30.06

2. RANDLA, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 4:39.98 589
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:44.67 38.51 250m: 2:58.51 36.09 350m: 4:08.71 33.10

100m: 1:06.16 35.45 200m: 2:22.42 37.75 300m: 3:35.61 37.10 400m: 4:39.98 31.27

3. HRJASTSJOV, Ilja 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:44.53 562
50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:42.84 38.50 250m: 2:57.40 37.37 350m: 4:12.01 34.91

100m: 1:04.34 35.33 200m: 2:20.03 37.19 300m: 3:37.10 39.70 400m: 4:44.53 32.52

4. PRIKS, Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:49.69 532
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:44.17 37.55 250m: 3:01.47 40.98 350m: 4:17.27 33.63

100m: 1:06.62 35.75 200m: 2:20.49 36.32 300m: 3:43.64 42.17 400m: 4:49.69 32.42

5. BARANJUK, Mark 09 Spordiklubi Garant 4:54.70 505
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:44.93 37.79 250m: 3:03.28 40.85 350m: 4:20.48 36.04

100m: 1:07.14 36.35 200m: 2:22.43 37.50 300m: 3:44.44 41.16 400m: 4:54.70 34.22



Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Kalevi Ujumiskool 17.11.2024 18:36 - Page 3

Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Lühiraja Meistrivõistlused
Tallinn, 15. - 17.11.2024

Event 611, Boys, 400m Medley, 2008 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

6. MAESEPP, Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:56.84 494
50m: 30.90 30.90 150m: 1:45.38 37.54 250m: 3:04.72 42.73 350m: 4:24.34 34.75

100m: 1:07.84 36.94 200m: 2:21.99 36.61 300m: 3:49.59 44.87 400m: 4:56.84 32.50

7. JOGILA, Marten-Mattias 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:57.67 490
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:44.92 40.11 250m: 3:05.70 41.13 350m: 4:23.73 36.18

100m: 1:04.81 35.15 200m: 2:24.57 39.65 300m: 3:47.55 41.85 400m: 4:57.67 33.94

8. SYNIUHIN, Mykhailo 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 5:13.74 419
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:49.47 38.53 250m: 3:16.11 48.05 350m: 4:39.60 35.73

100m: 1:10.94 38.65 200m: 2:28.06 38.59 300m: 4:03.87 47.76 400m: 5:13.74 34.14

9. VOOR, Oskar 10 Spordiklubi Shark 5:26.81 370
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:53.02 41.10 250m: 3:20.20 46.68 350m: 4:48.75 40.06

100m: 1:11.92 39.02 200m: 2:33.52 40.50 300m: 4:08.69 48.49 400m: 5:26.81 38.06

10. SKOLOZHABSKYY, Nikita 10 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 5:31.73 354
50m: 33.25 33.25 150m: 2:01.38 46.97 250m: 3:31.54 46.54 350m: 4:56.48 38.00

100m: 1:14.41 41.16 200m: 2:45.00 43.62 300m: 4:18.48 46.94 400m: 5:31.73 35.25

DSQ PARTEL, Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 4:45.11
49 - II.9.4 Finish of section not in accordance with rule of the stroke concerned (complete with stroke
infraction), 17 - II.6.5 Did not finish the distance while on the back

50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:43.56 37.91 250m: 2:58.98 38.32 350m: 4:12.85 34.72
100m: 1:05.65 35.28 200m: 2:20.66 37.10 300m: 3:38.13 39.15 400m: 4:45.11 32.26

DSQ TARASSOV, Matvei 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:56.30
57 - II.10.17 Use of non-approved device, swimsuit, adhesive substance or body tape (except
technology and automated data collection devices and tape not more than one or two fingers or
toes)

50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:42.25 38.55 250m: 3:02.68 42.87 350m: 4:22.74 36.40
100m: 1:03.70 34.56 200m: 2:19.81 37.56 300m: 3:46.34 43.66 400m: 4:56.30 33.56


